	Nr.
	Priemonė, veiklos sritis
	Pradžia
	Pabaiga
	Pradžia
	Pabaiga
	Pradžia
	Pabaiga
	Pradžia
	Pabaiga

	1.
	LEADER-19.2-6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1
	LEADER-19.2-6.2
	2020-03-16
	2020-04-17
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	
	
	
	

	1.2
	LEADER-19.2-6.4
	2020-03-16
	2020-04-17
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	2020-09-14
	2020-10-30
	
	

	2.
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-1
	2020-03-16
	2020-04-17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.1
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-5.1
	2020-03-16
	2020-04-17
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	2020-09-14
	2020-10-30
	2020-11-09
	2020-12-11

	4.
	LEADER-19.2-7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.1
	LEADER-19.2-7.6
	2020-06-17
	2020-07-31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.1
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-6.1
	2020-06-01
	2020-06-30
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	2020-09-14
	2020-10-30
	
	

	5.2
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-6.2
	2020-06-01
	2020-06-30
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	2020-09-14
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2020-10-30
	
	

	6.
	LEADER-19.2-SAVA-3
	
	
	2020-07-20
	2020-08-21
	
	
	
	



